

City of Madison

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	8123	36	Version:	1	Name:	
Туре:	Misc	ellaneous			Status:	Petition for Variance, Exception, or Appeal
File created:	12/8	/2023			In control:	ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
On agenda:					Final action:	3/21/2024
Enactment date:					Enactment #:	
Title:	Ron Enterprises Wisconsin LLC, owner of the property at 2906 Landmark PI, requests an appeal of the Zoning Administrator's determination as it pertains to an application for a certificate of occupancy for a nonconforming use. Alder District #10.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 2906 Landmark PI Application.pdf, 2. 2906 Landmark PI - ZBA Appeal Presentation.pdf, 3. Countryside Corproate Apartments - Application for Certificate of Occupancy per MGO 28.195.pdf, 4. Dane County Code of Ordinances (1995).pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on Result
3/21/2024	1	ZONING	BOARD O	F API	PEALS	
1/18/2024	1	ZONING	BOARD O	F API	PEALS	
12/21/2023	1	ZONING	BOARD O	F API	PEALS	
Title Ron Enterprises	Misco	nsin LLC	owner of th	o nro	perty at 2006 Lar	admark PL requests an anneal of the Zoning

Ron Enterprises Wisconsin LLC, owner of the property at 2906 Landmark PI, requests an appeal of the Zoning Administrator's determination as it pertains to an application for a certificate of occupancy for a nonconforming use. Alder District #10.

Body

[Enter body here.]